SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Mirza International Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE771A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in

Name, PAN, DIN & address with contact nos.	Category of Person			Securities acquired/ disposed			acq	ies held post uisition / sposal	purchas i		Date of intimation to Company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/ public/right s/	
		Type of security	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Type of secu rity	No.	Value (Rs.)	Transacti- on Type	10.5 (0.00)	No. and % of shareholding	100	То		preferential offer/off market/Inter -se transfer, ESOPs etc.
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Rashid Ahmad Mirza PAN: AASPM7764K CIN: N.A	Promoter	Equity Shares of Rs. 2/-	1,36,65,520 i.e., 11.36%		46,70,160	-	Acquisition	Equity Shares of Rs.2/-	1,83,35,680 i.e., 13.27%	27.02.	2023	28.02.2023	Allotment pursuant to Scheme of Arrangement
Address: 65, New Friends Colony, Delhi 110 065		each		each				each					
Contact: +91 11 40959500													

Trading in derivative	Exchange on which the trad					
Type of Contract	Contract		Sell	was executed		
	Specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
NIL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	2

Note: "Securities shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Rashid Ahmed Mirza

Promoter

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Mirz

Mirza International Limited

ISIN of the Company:

INE771A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in

Name, PAN, DIN & address with contact nos.	of Person	Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Securities acquired/ disposed			Securities held post acquisition / disposa				f to Company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/	
		2.00	No. and % of shareholding	1 2 2 2 1	No.	Value (Rs.)	Transacti- on Type		No. and % of shareholding	100	То		public/rights / preferential offer/off market/Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	1 2	13	14
Name: Shahid Ahmad Mirza PAN: AATPM8472D CIN: N.A Address: 14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur 208 001	Promoter	Equity Share s of Rs.2/- each	1,79,89,915 i.e., 14.95%	Equity Shares of Rs.2/- each	40,95,960		Acquisition	Equity Shares of Rs.2/- each	2,20,85,875 i.e.; 15.98%	27.02 23	.20	28.02.2023	Allotment pursuant to Scheme of Arrangement
Contact: +91 11 40959500													

Trading in derivative		Exchange on which the tra						
Type of Contract	Contract		Buy		Sell	was executed		
	Specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
NIL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	6		

Note: "Securities shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Shahid Ahmad Mirza

Promoter

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Mirza International Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE771A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in

Name, PAN, DIN & address with contact nos.	Category of Person	얼마이어 뭐 하고 있다. 이 사람이 사람이 없어요		Sec	Securities acquired/ disposed			Securities held post acquisition / disposal		Date of purchase / dispose of shares		to	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/
		200	No. and % of shareholding	100		Value (Rs.)		1 (2) 2 (1) (1) (1)	No. and % of shareholding	Carried Street, Street	То		public/rights / preferential offer/off market/Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Tauseef Ahmad Mirza PAN: AATPM8471A	Promoter	Section 51	1,81,40,453 i.e.,15,08%	Equity Shares of Rs.2/-	40,95,960		Acquisition	Equity Share s of	2,22,36,413 i.e, 16.09%	27.02 23	.20	28.02.2023	Allotment pursuant to Scheme of
CIN: N.A		Rs.2/-		each				Rs.2/-					Arrangement
Address: G-1, Maharani Bagh, Delhi 110 065		each						each					
Contact:													



Trading in derivative		Exchange on which the trade					
Type of Contract	Contract		Buy		Sell	was executed	
	Specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
NIL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.		

Note: "Securities shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Tauseef Ahmad Mirza

Promoter

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Mirza International Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE771A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in

Name, PAN, DIN & address with contact nos.	Category		quisition /					Securities held post acquisition / disposal		Date of purchase / dispose		to	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on
		To a service of the	No. and % of shareholdin g		No.	Value (Rs.)		L Land Committee	No. and % of shareholding				market/ public/rights / preferential offer/off market/Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	1 2	13	14
Name: Tasneef Ahmad Mirza PAN: AASPM7765J CIN: N.A Address: 14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur 208 001	Promoter	Equity Share s of Rs.2/- each	1,59,62,604 i.e., 13.27%	Equity Shares of Rs.2/- each	35,40,9 00	7	Acquisition	2000	1,95,03,504 i.e., 14.11%	27.02 23	2.20	28.02.20 23	Allotment pursuant to Scheme of Arrangement
Contact: +91 11 40959500													

Trading in derivativ	Exchange on which the trade							
Type of Contract Contract			Buy		Sell	was executed		
	Specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
NIL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	+		

Note: "Securities shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Tasneef Ahmad Mirza

Promoter

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: Mirza International Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE771A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in

Name, PAN, DIN & address with contact nos.	of Person		Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Securities acquired/ disposed			Securities held post acquisition / disposal		/ dispose		e ntimation to Company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/
		100 P 100 P	No. and % of shareholding	700	1000	Value (Rs.)	Transaction Type	Type of Security		-4-1	То		public/rights/ preferential offer/off market/Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Shuja Mirza PAN: AFUPM2541P CIN: N.A	Promoter Group	Equity Shares of Rs.2/-	i.e., 8.61%	Equity Shares of Rs.2/-	7,46,460		Acquisition	Equity Shares of	1,11,04,149 i.e., 8.03%	27.02 23	.20	28.02.20 23	Allotment pursuant to Scheme of
Address: 65, New Friends Colony, New Delhi 110 065		each		each				Rs.2/- each					Arrangement
Contact:													



Trading in derivative		Exchange on which the trace					
Type of Contract	Contract		Buy		Sell	was executed	
	Specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
NIL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	8	

Note: "Securities shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Shuja Mirza

Promoter Group